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Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Geneva

Carmel

New Trier
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Maine South

Lake Zurich

Fremd

Glenbard North

Stevenson

\

35.475

36.650

36.000

34.275

34.525

34.000

34.225

33.750

34.375

33.400

UB

34.600

34.100

35.450

33.300

32.550

32.500

30.650

30.100

30.900

30.675

BB

35.750

34.650

32.350

33.575

32.500

31.975

32.725

32.900

31.350

32.500

FX

36.600

35.625

35.100

33.800

34.575

33.850

34.600

35.225

33.775

31.605

142.425
141.025
138.900
134.950
134.150
132.325
132.200
131.975
130.400
128.180



127

12T

147

14T

17T

17T

17T

20

21T

21T

21T

24

25

Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Maine South
Lake Zurich
New Trier
Stevenson
Geneva

New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Carmel

Hinsdale Central
Geneva
Glenbard North
New Trier
Carmel

Fremd

New Trier
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Lake Zurich
New Trier
Glenbard North

Hinsdale Central

Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022

Sarah Arends
Ava Fendel

Sadie Karlson
Anastasia Gritsonis
Mia McHugh
Ryann Segall
Clara Cavalcanti
Reese Lackey
Clara Crossgrove
Natalie Hrkel
Rylee Miller

Julia Bukowski
Hazel Hamelka
Brooke Lussnig
Carly Bachara
Taylor Kim
Alyssah Arends
Kacey Tokunaga
Annabel Sturgis
Brooklyn McQuillan
Audrey Austin
Gianna Mirabella
Sammy Mills

Lily Lewandowski
Erica Driscoll

Varsity VAULT

9.450 26T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
9.400 26T Maine South
9.300 28  Fremd

9.275 29  Fremd

9.250 30T Fremd

9.200 30T Maine South
9.100 32T Geneva

9.050 32T Lake Zurich
9.050 32T Stevenson
9.000 32T Stevenson
8.975 36  Hinsdale Central
8.950 37T  Glenbard North
8.950 37T Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.925 39T Carmel

8.925 39T  Lake Zurich
8.900 41 Fremd

8.850 42 Maine South
8.850 43T Geneva

8.850 43T Hinsdale Central
8.800 43T Lake Zurich
8.700 46  Maine South
8.700 47T  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
8.700 47T Stevenson
8.550 49  Stevenson
8.475 50 | Glenbard North

Emerson Wolcott
Jenna Simandirakis
Olivia D'Angelo
Julia White

Claire Lantman
Arianna Hirsh
Maeve Devlin
Olivia Verden
Genavieve Fox
Samantha Matzek
Daria Kuznetsova
Vassalisa Andreeva
Reese Geiger
Chloe Byrne

Laila Shaf

Sarah Labonar
Katie Saviski

Emma Wiedenhoeft
Amanda McLaughlin
Emily Hills

Lindsay Majerczak
Angelika Zapart
Ariel Kaplan
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Gia Aguayo

8.450
8.450
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.075
8.050
8.025
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.925
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.600



10T

10T

12T

12T

127

16T

16T

16T

20

21

227

227

247

247

Stevenson

New Trier

Geneva

Carmel

Fremd

New Trier
Glenbard North
New Trier

Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Fremd

Geneva

Hinsdale Central
New Trier
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Maine South
Maine South
Hinsdale Central
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Stevenson

Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Emma Fang
Ryann Segall
Sadie Karlson
Sarah Arends
Julia White

Clara Crossgrove
Carly Bachara
Annabel Sturgis
Lilly Bruschuk
Alyssah Arends
Reese Lackey
Kacey Tokunaga
Graci Weems
Leila Sullivan
Sammy Mills
Audrey Austin
Rylee Miller
Katie Saviski
Madelyn Rutherford
Erica Driscoll
Brooke Lussnig
Alivia Ozinga
Taylor Kim
Lainey Lekki
Samantha Matzek

9.350
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.250
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100

26T

26T

28

29

30

31T

317

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Lake Zurich
Maine South
Hinsdale Central
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Geneva

Lake Zurich
Carmel

Maine South
Glenbard North
Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Maine South
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Fremd
Stevenson
Stevenson
Fremd

Fremd

Carmel

Glenbard North

Gianna Mirabella
Anastasia Gritsonis
Hazel Hamelka
Natalie Hrkel
Natalie Pfeffer
Emma Wiedenhoeft
Mia McHugh

Chloe Byrne

Jenna Simandirakis
Vassalisa Andreeva
AJ Burk

Olivia Verden

Mia Staffa

Amanda Mclaughlin
Brooklyn McQuillan
Maggie Depner
Laila Shaf

Clara Cavalcanti
Sarah Labonar
Charlotte Rosenbaum
Cassidy Carlborg
Elena Goldstein
Billie Papadopoulos
Emma Haas

Vicki Cruz

8.050
8.050
7.950
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.150
7.100
7.000
6.850
6.500
6.375
6.350
6.100
5.850
5.500
4.550



5T

5T

9T

9T

127

12T

14T

14T

19T

19T

21T

217

217

217

217

Geneva

Carmel

Fremd

Geneva

Carmel

Geneva
Glenbard North
Maine South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Zurich
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Zurich
Carmel

Hinsdale Central
New Trier
Stevenson
Carmel

Carmel
Glenbard North
Lake Zurich

New Trier

Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Brooke Lussnig
Sarah Arends
Kacey Tokunaga
Sadie Karlson
Julia Bukowski
Reese Lackey
Carly Bachara
Anastasia Gritsonis
Hazel Hamelka
Lane Inabnit
Emily Hills

Maura Anderson
Rylee Miller
Sarah Labonar
Natalie Hrkel
Gianna Mirabella
Ava Fendel
Audrey Austin
Clara Crossgrove
Ariel Kaplan
Alyssah Arends
Chloe Byrne
Brooklyn McQuillan
Mia McHugh
Madeline Seiple

9.275
9.150
9.125
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.750
8.675
8.675
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200

26T

26T

28

297

29T

31T

317

33

34

35

36

37

38

39T

397

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Stevenson
Stevenson

New Trier
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Stevenson
Hinsdale Central
New Trier

Geneva

Maine South
Maine South
Fremd

Maine South

Lake Zurich

Fremd

Maine South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Glenbard North
New Trier
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Lake Zurich
Hinsdale Central

Glenbard North

Emma Fang
Samantha Matzek
Sammy Mills
Grace Giroux

Clara Cavalcanti
Elena Koulouris
Ryann Segall
Maeve Devlin
Gabbi McCants
Abby Rice

Julia White

Katie Saviski

Laila Shaf

Claire Lantman
Madelyn Rutherford
Alivia Ozinga

Olivia D'Angelo
Addyson Miritello
Vassalisa Andreeva
Morgan Deger
Genavieve Fox

Gia Aguayo

Olivia Verden
Amanda McLaughlin
Mia Staffa

8.150
8.150
7.975
7.950
7.950
7.925
7.925
7.850
7.825
7.725
7.700
7.675
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.475
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.300
6.800
6.700
6.650
6.250



5T

5T

5T

8T

8T

8T

20

21

22

23

24

25

Geneva

Carmel

Glenbard North
New Trier

Fremd

Geneva

Hinsdale Central
Carmel

Geneva

Lake Zurich

Fremd

Glenbard North
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Geneva

Carmel

Lake Zurich

New Trier

Maine South

New Trier

Fremd

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Maine South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Stevenson

Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Sadie Karlson
Sarah Arends
Brooklyn McQuillan
Clara Crossgrove
Kacey Tokunaga
Graci Weems
Audrey Austin
Alyssah Arends
Reese Lackey
Gianna Mirabella
Olivia D'Angelo
Carly Bachara
Lainey Lekki
Maeve Devlin
Ava Fendel

Mia McHugh
Madeline Seiple
Katie Saviski
Angie Hersam
Julia White
Addyson Miritello
Arianna Hirsh
Flynn Meyers
Rylee Miller
Samantha Matzek

9.350
9.300
9.275
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.150
9.125
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.475
8.450

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32

337

337

337

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46T

46T

48

49

50

Lake Zurich
Maine South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
New Trier
Carmel

Geneva
Hinsdale Central
Carmel

Fremd

New Trier

Lake Zurich
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Maine South
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Stevenson
Fremd

Maine South
Glenbard North
Stevenson

Lake Zurich

Emily Hills
Anastasia Gritsonis
Natalie Hrkel
Taylor Kim

Julia Bukowski
Brooke Lussnig

CC Huber

Chloe Byrne

Sarah Labonar
Ryann Segall

Olivia Verden
Hazel Hamelka
Daria Kuznetsova
Madelyn Rutherford
Amanda McLaughlin
Cassidy Carlborg
Vassalisa Andreeva
Emma Fang

Vicki Cruz

Paige Bernadette
Megan Boeke
Maggie Depner
Mia Staffa

Clara Cavalcanti
Laila Shaf

8.425
8.425
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.225
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.900
7.875
7.750
7.575
7.505
7.400
7.400
7.150
7.100
7.075



Carmel

Geneva

Geneva
Glenbard North
Fremd

New Trier
Carmel

Geneva
Hinsdale Central
New Trier

Maine South
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Holiday Invite — Sat Dec 17, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND
Sarah Arends 36.900 15 Hinsdale Central
Sadie Karlson 36.750 16  Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Reese Lackey 35.875 17 Fremd
Carly Bachara 35.775 18  Glenbard North
Kacey Tokunaga 35.725 19T Maine South
Clara Crossgrove 35.425 19T  Stevenson
Alyssah Arends 34.900 21 Carmel
Brooke Lussnig 34.775 22 Fremd
Audrey Austin 34.650 23 Stevenson
Ryann Segall 34.625 24 Glenbard North
Anastasia Gritsonis  34.500 25  Lake Zurich
Rylee Miller 34.400 26 Hinsdale Central
Gianna Mirabella 34.250 27 Lake Zurich
Mia McHugh 34.000

Hazel Hamelka
Natalie Hrkel

Julia White
Brooklyn McQuillan
Katie Saviski
Samantha Matzek
Chloe Byrne

Sarah Labonar
Clara Cavalcanti
Vassalisa Andreeva
Olivia Verden
Amanda McLaughlin
Laila Shaf

33.750
33.650
33.600
33.425
32.900
32.900
32.175
31.250
31.000
30.925
30.525
29.950
29.800



